　N2
N2 Gas Balancer
model DNG
Japan Patent NO. 4921473
US Patent NO. 8475094
CN Patent NO. ZL200680055556.4
C E
(2014/68/EU)

3. .
N2
WEIGHT
0.3~0.4 MPa
Ø130Ø160
3
Pascal N2 Gas Balancer model DNG
DNG
A
Ød
mm
S
mm
3.5MPa 7.0MPa 10.5MPa
kN kN kN kN kN kN
DNG20C 20 200~ 800 1.1 1.2 2.2 2.5 3.3 3.7
DNG25C 25 200~1000 1.7 1.9 3.4 3.9 5.2 5.8
DNG32C 32 200~1300 2.8 3.3 5.6 6.7 8.4 10.0
DNG40C 40 200~1600 4.4 5.2 8.8 10.4 13.2 15.6
DNG50C 50 200~2000 6.9 8.4 13.7 16.8 20.6 25.2
DNG65C 65 200~2600 11.6 14.2 23.2 28.3 34.8 42.5
DNG80C 80 200~3200 17.6 20.9 35.2 41.9 52.8 62.8
Ød
mm
S
mm
3.5MPa 7.0MPa
kN kN kN kN
DNG20A 20 200~ 800 1.1 1.2 2.2 2.4
DNG25A 25 200~1000 1.7 1.9 3.4 3.8
DNG32A 32 200~1300 2.8 3.1 5.6 6.2
DNG40A 40 200~1600 4.4 5.0 8.8 9.9
DNG50A 50 200~2000 6.9 7.7 13.7 15.4
DNG65A 65 200~2600 11.6 13.0 23.2 26.0
DNG80A 80 200~3200 17.6 19.5 35.2 39.1
DNG
C
model DNG40A-0500
max.7.0 MPa

N2
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Ød
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
kg
DNJ-FM-20 95 85 5.5 20 12 38 M5 x 20 30 1.3
DNJ-FM-25 100 90 5.5 25 12 38 M5 x 20 37 1.5
DNJ-FM-32 110 97 6.5 32 12 38 M6 x 25 48 1.8
DNJ-FM-40 120 105 6.5 40 12 38 M6 x 25 61 2.1
DNJ-FM-50 130 115 6.5 50 12 38 M6 x 25 85 2.6
DNJ-FM-65 165 150 8.5 65 12 40 M8 x 25 151 4.5
DNJ-FM-80 185 170 8.5 80 12 40 M8 x 25 225 6.0
N2
14
N2
N2